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CASH

T-SHIRT
T-SHIRT
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
LEGGING
BED~SHEET
BED~SHEET
BED~SHEET
BED~SHEET

[CASH]

15
15
15
15
15
15
35
35
35
35
35

C.F.:

114.74
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350
300
450
630
350
700
300
135
450
400
350

SHOBHA

3667

25-05-2025

16.13 hrs.

350.00
300.00
450.00
630.00
350.00
700.00
300.00
540.00
450.00
400.00
350.00
4820.00
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13
14
15
16

[CASH]
CASH

CUSHION COVER
CUSHION COVER
CUSHION COVER
CUSION

KURTI

DISC: 883.30
CGST :176.66  SGST : 176.66

35
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35
35
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24

250
200
350
70
430

RAJESH
3667

25-05-2025

16.13 hrs.

500.00
200.00
350.00
350.00
430.00

6650.00



